

Tabulation of Bids

Village of Hoffman Estates

2025 Sanitary Sewer Revitalization Project

CountyCook													
19 November 2025, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Audrey Cuatchon, Andy LoBosco, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE)				2025 SANITARY SEWER REVITALIZATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		National Power Rodding Corp 2500 W Arthington St Chicago, IL 60612		Hoerr Construction, Inc 1416 County Rd 200 N Goodfield, IL 61742		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC 9014 S. Thomas Ave Bridgeview, IL 60455		SAK Construction, LLC 864 Hoff Rd O'Fallon, MO 63366	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 6"	FOOT	1,220	\$35.00	\$42,703.50	\$32.00	\$39,043.20	\$51.00	\$62,225.10	\$49.00	\$59,784.90	\$54.00	\$65,885.40
2	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 8"	FOOT	8,882	\$40.00	\$355,260.00	\$30.10	\$267,333.15	\$34.00	\$301,971.00	\$35.25	\$313,072.88	\$34.00	\$301,971.00
3	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 12"	FOOT	2,748	\$50.00	\$137,375.00	\$35.95	\$98,772.63	\$41.00	\$112,647.50	\$38.80	\$106,603.00	\$51.00	\$140,122.50
4	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 15"	FOOT	2,222	\$55.00	\$122,232.00	\$45.00	\$100,008.00	\$61.00	\$135,566.40	\$89.00	\$197,793.60	\$102.00	\$226,684.80
5	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 16"	FOOT	96	\$60.00	\$5,784.00	\$95.00	\$9,158.00	\$180.00	\$17,352.00	\$90.00	\$8,676.00	\$102.00	\$9,832.80
6	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 18"	FOOT	695	\$80.00	\$55,600.00	\$68.65	\$47,711.75	\$70.00	\$48,650.00	\$103.50	\$71,932.50	\$100.00	\$69,500.00
7	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER CCTV, 6"	FOOT	1,500	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.50	\$5,250.00	\$4.50	\$6,750.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
8	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER CCTV, 8"	FOOT	9,000	\$4.00	\$36,000.00	\$3.50	\$31,500.00	\$4.50	\$40,500.00	\$5.00	\$45,000.00	\$5.50	\$49,500.00
9	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER CCTV, 12"	FOOT	3,000	\$6.00	\$18,000.00	\$3.50	\$10,500.00	\$4.50	\$13,500.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$5.50	\$16,500.00
10	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER CCTV, 15"	FOOT	2,400	\$7.00	\$16,800.00	\$3.75	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.00	\$14,400.00
11	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER CCTV, 16"	FOOT	100	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$3.95	\$395.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
12	PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER CCTV, 18"	FOOT	800	\$9.00	\$7,200.00	\$3.95	\$3,160.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00
13	SANITARY SEWER CONDITION ASSESSMENT. 18"	FOOT	570	\$12.00	\$6,840.00	\$5.75	\$3,277.50	\$6.00	\$3,420.00	\$4.50	\$2,565.00	\$7.00	\$3,990.00
14	SANITARY SEWER CONDITION ASSESSMENT. 24"	FOOT	500	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
15	SANITARY SEWER CONDITION ASSESSMENT. 30"	FOOT	1,590	\$20.00	\$31,800.00	\$7.00	\$11,130.00	\$6.00	\$9,540.00	\$3.25	\$5,167.50	\$8.00	\$12,720.00
16	TRIM PROTRUDING LATERAL	EACH	40	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
17	LATERAL REINSTATEMENTS	EACH	360	\$100.00	\$36,000.00	\$250.00	\$90,000.00	\$105.00	\$37,800.00	\$25.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$18,000.00
18	HEAVY CLEANING	FOOT	750	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$7.00	\$5,250.00	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$6.00	\$4,500.00
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
TOTAL BID AS READ					\$908,144.50		\$780,489.23		\$832,772.00		\$867,595.38		\$992,506.50
TOTAL BID AS CORRECTED							\$780,489.23		\$832,772.00		\$867,595.38		\$992,506.50